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Femmes / 8 / All Ages
Session: 28A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Steele516
Burlington

9.450 9.725 9.5758.625 37.375
1 1 11 1 1 

1 

Sophie Wax465
T-Dot Tumblers

9.250 9.500 9.4009.050 37.200
3 3T 5 4 2 

2 

Charis Sanger551
Rose City

9.200 9.225 9.0009.475 36.900
4 7 1 13 3 

3 

Marilou Gosselin441
Unigym

9.050 9.475 9.3258.925 36.775
6T 4 6 7T 4 

4 

Maina Richard-Jarry461
Gymnix

9.050 8.550 9.2259.225 36.050
6T 15 3 10 5 

5 

Alexandra Godbout-Fowler804
Gemini

9.350 9.125 8.9758.575 36.025
2 9 12 14 6 

6 

Mariane Voyer499
Laval Excellence

8.850 9.075 9.2008.675 35.800
9 10 10 11 7 

7 

Abby Roul405
Cygnus

9.025 8.150 9.3259.200 35.700
7 16 4 7T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Gilbert425
Gym IBIK

9.075 8.975 8.8008.725 35.575
5T 11 9 16 9 

9 

Liana Rivera460
Gymnix

8.450 9.400 9.5008.125 35.475
12T 5* 15 2 10T

10T

Nusha Mannani417
Ortona

8.325 9.400 8.9258.825 35.475
13 5* 7T 15 10T

10T

giselle gonzalez505
Gymnos - MEXICO

9.075 8.625 9.2508.525 35.475
5T 13T 13 9 10T

10T

monica ayala380
Gymnos - MEXICO

8.950 9.500 8.4258.200 35.075
8 3T 14 19 11 

11 

Maeva McNulty364
Laval Excellence

7.025 9.650 9.3508.825 34.850
17 2 7T 6 12 

12 

Rebecca Mercier446
Laval Excellence

8.450 9.250 9.2757.700 34.675
12T 6 20 8 13 

13 

Haley Mucz468
Pegasus

8.525 8.575 8.7258.775 34.600
11 14 8 18 14 

14 

Flavie Beaulieu462
Gymnix

8.075 8.850 9.4257.725 34.075
14 12 19 3T 15 

15 

Raegan Rutty549
ILES CAIMANS

8.650 9.200 7.8507.825 33.525
10 8 17 20 16 

16 

Sarah-Isabelle Radziszewsk406
Wimgym

7.900 8.625 9.0507.750 33.325
16 13T 18 12 17 

17 

Zoe Di Francesco426
Wimgym

7.925 7.950 8.7758.000 32.650
15 17 16 17 18 

18 

Keighlin Tardif486
Global

__.___ __.___ 9.4259.400 18.825
18T 18T 2 3T 19 

19 

Maya Rana520
Tumblers

__.___ __.___ 9.375__.___ 9.375
18T 18T 21T 5 20 

20 
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Emily Stoller390
Exxcel - USA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18* 18* 21* 21* 21*

21*

Stephanie Dumont374
Unigym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18* 18* 21* 21* 21*

21*

Coralie Girard349
Gymbly

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18* 18* 21* 21* 21*

21*
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